
1 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 5 3 7 15 1.25
2 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 2 1 5 8 0.50
2 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 2 4 3 9 0.50
4 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 1 - 4 5 0.25
4 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) 1 3 7 11 0.25
4 7 Aispurua Natalia (MB) 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OP) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - - -
- 6 Rodriguez Elina (OH) - - 1 1
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela (S) - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 16 34 62 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 16 2 15 33 48.48
2 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) 17 5 16 38 44.74
3 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 9 4 14 27 33.33
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) 9 1 4 14
- 7 Aispurua Natalia (MB) 2 2 4 8
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 4 1 2 7
- 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 1 1 2 4
- 6 Rodriguez Elina (OH) - - 2 2
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OP) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - - -
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 16 59 133 43.61


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
CUB 1

3 25

23

23

25

25

20

25

19

98

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 70017/06/2014

Ciudad de  Mexico

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan dela Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:47  Total: 1:47
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1 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) 8 8 14 30 2.00
2 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 7 2 2 11 1.75
3 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) 2 2 5 9 0.50
3 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 2 6 9 17 0.50
5 6 Rodriguez Elina (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 1 1 5 7 0.25
5 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 1 4 11 16 0.25
5 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) 1 9 7 17 0.25
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OP) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - - -
- 7 Aispurua Natalia (MB) - - 2 2
- 17 Curatola Antonela (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 32 55 110 5.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 6 32

1 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) 1 2 15 18 0.25
1 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 1 2 14 17 0.25
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OP) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - - -
- 6 Rodriguez Elina (OH) - - 3 3
- 7 Aispurua Natalia (MB) - - 2 2
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela (S) - - - -
- 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) - 1 19 20
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - 2 16 18
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) - 2 11 13
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 11 84 97 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
CUB 1

3 25

23

23

25

25

20

25

19

98

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 70017/06/2014

Ciudad de  Mexico

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan dela Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:47  Total: 1:47
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1 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) 13 1 8 22 54.55
2 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 17 1 15 33 48.48
3 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 8 1 12 21 33.33
- 6 Rodriguez Elina (OH) - - 2 2
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) 2 - - 2
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OP) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - - -
- 7 Aispurua Natalia (MB) - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - - - -
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela (S) - - - -
- 18 Castiglione Yael (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 3 37 80 46.25


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 32 2 81 115 8.00
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OP) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - - -
- 6 Rodriguez Elina (OH) - - - -
- 7 Aispurua Natalia (MB) - - - -
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - 2 2
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - 8 8
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - - - -
- 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) - - 2 2
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela (S) - - - -
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 3 94 129 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
CUB 1

3 25

23

23

25

25

20

25

19

98

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 70017/06/2014

Ciudad de  Mexico

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan dela Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:47  Total: 1:47
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1 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) 7 6 10 23 1.75
2 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 4 6 5 15 1.00
3 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 1 6 4 11 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - 1 1
- 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) - - 3 3
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - 1 5 6
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - 3 4 7
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 23 32 67 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) 13 10 15 38 34.21
2 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 10 6 17 33 30.30
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) 9 1 7 17
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 5 2 7 14
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 7 3 3 13
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 3 1 6 10
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 1 - 5 6
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) 3 1 1 5
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 24 61 136 37.50


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

ARG
CUB 1

3 25

23

23

25

25

20

25

19

98

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 70017/06/2014

Ciudad de  Mexico

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan dela Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:47  Total: 1:47
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1 10 Borrell Emily (L) 10 4 8 22 2.50
2 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) 5 3 8 16 1.25
3 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 4 1 7 12 1.00
4 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.50
4 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 2 2 4 8 0.50
4 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 2 5 2 9 0.50
7 2 Gracia Regla (OP) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - 2 2 4
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - 9 4 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 26 40 92 6.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 10 31

1 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 2 1 14 17 0.50
2 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 1 1 14 16 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - 3 3
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - - 16 16
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - 1 12 13
- 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) - 1 9 10
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - 1 6 7
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 8 77 88 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

ARG
CUB 1

3 25

23

23

25

25

20

25

19

98

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 70017/06/2014

Ciudad de  Mexico

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan dela Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:47  Total: 1:47
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1 10 Borrell Emily (L) 20 - 20 40 50.00
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 9 - 9 18
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 2 2 11 15
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 2 - 5 7
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - 3 3
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 2 - - 2
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) 1 - - 1
- 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 2 48 86 39.53


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 32 5 85 122 8.00
2 10 Borrell Emily (L) 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) - - - -
- 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - - 1 1
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 5 92 130 8.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

ARG
CUB 1

3 25

23

23

25

25

20

25

19

98

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 70017/06/2014

Ciudad de  Mexico

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan dela Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:47  Total: 1:47
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